Johnsonburg Area School District
Bus List

Bus #31

2025-26 SY

4268 Wilcox Rd. (PM ONLY)
*F,C. - 472030 (PM ONLY)

Bus Lot AM/PM

*B,A. - 0022032 (E)
B,B. - 2034001 (E)
B,E. - 203803 (K)

6:46

Rasselas Road

*D,0. - 292028 (Mohawk Lane)
*N,H. - 212026 (#2204)

Rasselas Rd./Lime Kiln Road
*g,S. - 2028001
P,E. - 203828 (K)

Rasselas Road Cont.
*| ), - 452026 (#2765)
LK. -272029
L,E. - 2033005 (E)
*A,M. - 12026 (#4324)

Reiters - 6:58 (at the turnaround)
F,C. - 472030 (E) (AM ONLY)

G,A.-92026
G,S. - 322028
R,R. - 2027004
M,A.

M,D.

Rasselas Road (cont).. 6:59
*TA. - (#6879)

TA.

H,A.

H,l.

H,O,

H,M.A.

H,E.

*C,L. - 0032032 (E ) (#3547)
C,L.-2036021 (E)
C,L.-2034059 (E)

N, L. - 203827 (K) (#1971)

Rasselas Road (cont.)
*N,C. - 62031 (E ) (#1851)

B,E. - 182030 (E ) (#1757) (AM Only)

B,P.-192031 (E)(AM only)
*R,A. - 372030 (#1609)

R,T. - 2032023 (E ) (PM only)
*S,B. - 2036031 (E ) (#703)
*C,A. - 2034060 (E ) (#257)

CJ. - 2036023 (E )

7:13

Johnson's Garage
AA. - 2036037 (E)
AX. -2035035 (E)
C,J. - 42026

C,K. - 2035003 (E)
G,J.-0382031 (E)
G,J. - 212029
G,J.-282027

G,J. - 292030 (E)
G,S. - 352028

H,H. - 203823 (K)
L,G. - 2034008 (E)
L,G. - 0172032 (E)
L,G. - 192026

L,G. - 252029

L,G. - 372028

L,M. - 2036004 (E )
L,T. - 2034066 (E)
M,J. - 302031

M,L. - 332027

M,S. - 482029

Y,A. - 2036010 (E )
Y,B. - 2034014 (E)

HS: 7:25
ELEM: 7:31

8/13/2025 8:47 AM

PM Run:

Elementary School 2:20 PM
High School - 2:30 PM
Wilcox Road - 2:44 PM
Johnson's Garage - 2:46 PM
Start of Rasselas - 2:46 PM
Reiters - 3:01 PM

End of Rasselas - 3:16 PM



Johnsonburg Area School District

Bus List
Bus #32
2025-26 SY

Bus Lot/PM
*G,P. - 2035007 (E ) (PM only)

G,Z.- 203903 (E)

6:53

815 Wilcox Rd.
C,B.-0042032 (E)
C,.-2033001 (E)
L,G. - 2036005 (E)

7:00
Terra Cotta
*S,M. - 482028
*M,B. - 292029 (PM)
M,K. - 412028 (PM)
M,T. - 342026
J,A.-2033044 (E)
*S,J. - 262026
S,B. - 412027
S,W. - 392029
S,L. - 402030

7:04

Glen Mayo

B,B. - 632026
B,M. - 2029006
C,M. - 782028
C,S.-502029
E,C.-72029

F,Z. - 0072032(E)
K,C.-2036027 (E)
K,C.-2035019 (E)
M,A. - 312030
M,B. - 272031
P,L.-92030

ZK. - 203835 (K)

7:11 - Duffy Apt.

B,S. - 2033017 (E)
B,Z. - 203804 (K)

C,B. - 203836 (K)
C,W. - 2033050(E )
G-O,N. - 2035006 (E )
G-0,0.-2033003 (E)
H,C.-203739 (E)
H,S.-203548 (E)
L,Z.-203363 (E)
M,T.-203730 (E)

Drop HS - 7:18
Drop ELEM - 7:25

PM Run:

Elementary School - 2:20 PM
Drop Wilcox Road - 2:25 PM
High School - 2:31 PM

Duffy Apt. - 2:40 PM

Glen Mayo - 2:47 PM

Terra Cotta Road - 2:49 PM

AM Pre-K Run

2025-2026 SY

Leave garage at 7:54 AM

7:57 AM
3638 Wilcox Road
C,A. - 203805

8:00 AM
Wilcox Library
L,R.-203818
M,C. - 203904

8:11 AM
786 Dill Hill Road
F,D.-203907

8:13 AM
847 Dill Hill Road
G,Z. - 203903

8:15 AM
B&O
E,B. - 203902

* |Pre-K Run cont.

8:18 AM
East End Auto
C,D.-203807

8:20 AM

Johnsonburg Legion
W,A. - 203905

8:22 AM
Mary Street/West Center St.

P,C. - 203908

8:24 AM
Church/Willow Street
D,E. - 203901

W,E. - 203906

8:30 AM
DROP off at ELEM

8/13/2025 8:47 AM




Johnsonburg Area School District
Bus List

Bus #33

2025-26 SY

6:46
Water St. Ext.
*] A. - 2036026 (E }(#674) (AM only)
*K K. - 362028 (#885)
*H,K. - 242031 (E ) (#913)
*H,E. - 82029 (#1516)
H,E. - 0082032 (E )

6:56

Long Level Rd.

*R,T. - 362029 (#2055)
R,T.-362031

*B,P. - 0012032 (E ) (#2279) (AM only)

*C,E. - 212031 (E ) (Grange)
C,G.-232030

*K,W. - 203825 (K)(#3589)

*S.D.-102031 (E) (#3477)

*M,H. - 203729 (E ) (#3335)

*R,A. - 2033011 (E ) (#3305)
R,A.-0132032 (E)

*{,L. - 2032015 (E ) (AM ONLY) (#3161)

7:04

Silver Creek Rd.

*R,A. - 732028 (#2257)

*LA. - 62030 (#1745)
B,E. - 2037001 (E)

*C,G. - 232027 (#1085)
C,A.-242030

*H,R. - 203841 (K) (#794)
H,L. -203742 (E)

*Pp,A. - 432028 (Louisianna Lane)
P,C.-222026

7:10

Elk/Cedar
AT.-2034052 (E)
G,R.-203723 (E)
M,0. - 2033031 (E)

7:13 Drop off HS

After HS Drop off:

7:17- Pick up for ELEM:
Clarion Road/Spring St.
C,0.-2034055 (E)

H,L. - 203809 (E ) (AM only)
L,B. - 2033029 (E ) (PM only)
P,). - 2033035 (E)
R,T.-2032032 (E ) (PM only)
S,A. -2037010 (E)
S,B.-2034012 (E)

S,M. - 2035012 (E)
S,S.-2033037 (E)

7:18
Main Street/Clarion Road
*H,L - 2035031 (E )

H,M. - 203816 (K)

7:23 Drop off ELEM

8/13/2025 8:47 AM

PM RUN:

Elementary School - 2:20 PM
Mainstreet/Clarion Rd. - 2:26 PM
Clarion Rd/Spring - 2:27 PM

High school - 2:30 PM

Elk/Cedar - 2:35 PM

Silver Creek Rd. - 2:38 PM

Long Level Rd. - 2:45 PM

Water Street Ext. - 2:54 PM



Johnsonburg Area School District
Bus List

Bus #34

2025-26 SY

6:56
219 North
*LA. - 262029 (#2118)
*S C.-102027 (#2782)
*C,A. - 203805 (E )
M,N. - 2036015 - (E ) (#3638)

7:11
Market/Bridge/Brick Block
B,R. - 2027009

B,R. - 2029003
C,A.-2036018 (E)

C,E. - 2034057 (E)
C,F.-2037003 (E)

C,S. - 2029007

D,K. - 2026012
F,K.-692027

G,A. - 2036024 (E)

G,C. - 2035018 (E)

H,E. - 0472026

H,L. - 222029

H,V. - 2036025 (E )
J,B.-232029
K,B.-2034081 (E)
L,L.-2032015 (E ) (PM ONLY)
L,M. - 203725 (E)

M,T. - 203842(K)
P,B.-72031

R,D. - 602026

S,A. - 512028 (Occasionally)
S,B. - 2036034

S,G. - 102030

S,G. - 62028

S,H. - 203830 (K)

S,X. - 502028 (Occasionally)
T,S. - 2030002

V,K. -2034076 (E)
V,T. - 2033039 (E)
W,K. -2037012 (E)

7:18

State Road

*G,G. - 1792028 (#1150)
G,J.-2035039 (E )
G,). -176027
B,R. - 142026 (#1631)
B,J. - 2035014 (E)

HS: 7:22
ELEM: 7:29

8/13/2025 8:47 AM

PM Run:

Elementary School - 2:20 PM
High School - 2:33 PM

State Road - 2:39 PM

Market St./Bridge St. - 2:47 PM
219 North - 2:53 PM



Johnsonburg Area School District

Bus List
Bus #35
2025-26 SY

6:43

Mefferts Run Road

*B,E. - 182030 (#109) (Pm Only)
B,P. - 192031 (PM Only)
M,K. -302026 (#109)

*N,C. - 2033032 (E ) (#275) (AM only)
*M,E. - 203728 (E ) (#513) (AM only)

*F,J. -2035017(E ) (#797)
F,K.-2033022 (E)
M,C. - 2035021 (E ) (#929)
M,E -203732 (E)
*A,G. - 162030
A,R. -192027
C,M. - 2035015 (E )
P,C. - 452028 (AM ONLY)
P,C. - 352029 (AM ONLY)
*B,C. - 22026 (#1957)
B,P. - 0012032 (PM ONLY)
*G,l. - 732026 (#1926)
G,M. - 202029
G,A. - 2033025 (E)
*L,R. - 312027 (#1988)
*§,J. - 2035010 (E ) (#2284)
S,). -2027007
M,K. - 2033030 (E ){MRR/OCRd)
M,K. - 282031

6:50

Backside of Mefferts Run Rd.

*M,E. - 203731 (E ) (#3186)
M,C. - 203904 (E )

*W,B. - 492028 (#3286)
W,K. -372031 (E)

*D,A. - (K)(#3417)
G,M. - 122026

*D,D. - 302028 (#3495)

6:56

Wilcox Legion
C,D. - 2029064
P,H. - 2034073 (E)

6:58

Oak Street

B,S. - 2029063
D,C. - 2026009
D,N. - 72026

JA. -2026011
J,T.-2032048 (E)
R,J.-203646 (E)
R,Q. - 203838 (K)

7:10
Johnsonburg Legion

A,M. - 2036016 (E ) (AM only)

B,C. - 22030 (AM only)
B,D. - 2034095 (E )
C,A. -2034061 (E)

C,K. - 2027058 (PM only)

F,C.-2033023 (E)
F,G. - 2036003 (E )
F,O. - 2034005 (E )
G,. - 642027

H,K. - 252031 (E )
J,M. - 2037005 (E )
L,A. - 2035020 (E )
LA. - 72030

L,W. - 203727 (E)
M,B. - 392028

M,J. - 2028084

M,J. - 2032036 (E)
M,R. - 2029065
N,M. - 2033033 (E )
N,M. - 2035022 (E )
S,B. - 0812026

T,A. - 2031057
W,A. - 203905 (E )
W,G. - 2032043 (E )
W,M. - 203738 (E )
W,0. 2035040 (E )
Z,J. - 442029

HS - 7:16
ELEM: 7:24

8/13/2025 8:47 AM

PM Run:

Elementary School - 2:20 PM
High School - 2:33 PM
Johnsonburg Legion - 2:40 PM
Mefferts Run Road - 2:49 PM
Backside Mefferts R.R. - 2:57 PM
Wilcox Legion - 3:02 PM

Oak Street - 3:04 PM



Johnsonburg Area School District

Bus #36
2025-26 SY

6:51

Rasselas Road/Glen Hazel Rd

*E,R. - 272030 (#7350)
E,B.-2033021 (E)

*R,A. - 2032022 (E ) (#6911)
R,M. - 2034075 (E)

6:57
East Branch Dam Entrance
*B,C. - 212030
K,N. - 203839 (K)
K,R. - 203741
L,D. - 2037006 (E)
L,R. - 203818 (E)
P,D. - 2034072 (E)
PJ.-203735(E)
P,G. - 203734 (E)

7:06

Bendigo Road

*p J. - 2034054 (E ) (#1849)
B,N. - 203821 (K)

*K B.-203824 (K)(#1473)

*W,B. - 2036033 (E ) (#1395)
W,D. - 2035026 (E )
W,). - 2033040 (E )

7:08

510 Glen Hazel RD., JBG
K, L. - 2036012 (E )

K,R. - 203810(K)

K,H. - 2026008

M,L. - 432025

M,C. - 203811 (K)

M,M. - 2036029 (E )
M,S. - 2034070 (E }

S,M. - 82027

7:09

lorfido Car Wash
B,J.-32029

C,H. - 2034080 (E)
C,K.-303720 (E)
D,H.-203721 (E)

7:14

Holy Rosary

A,H. - 2033059 (E)
A,M. - 2036016 (E ) (PM only)
A,N. - 2034093 (E)
A,T.-203820 (K)
B,Z.- 2035042 (E)
C,B.-2032045 (E)
C,B.-2033061 (E)
C,P.- 672025

D,E. - 2030062

D,S. - 2035044 (E )
E,E.- 0212025

G,A. - 402031 (E)
G,Q. - 302030

H,B. - 2027006
H,E.-132026

H,S. -142028

K,M. - 2026001
L,G. - 2036005 (E ) -(occasionally)
M,R. - 152031 (E )
O,R. - 2037008 (E)
R,J. - 252026
S,C.-2035034 (E)
T,D. - 203834 (K)
T,E. - 2029059
W,B. - 392030

W,J. - 203737 (K)
W,P. - 2034078 (E )

HS: 7:21
ELEM: 7:27

8/13/2025 8:47 AM

PM Run:

Elementary School - 2:20 PM

High School - 2:31 PM

Holy Rosary - 2:40 PM

lorfido Car Wash - 2:41 PM

510 Glen Hozel Road - 2:44 PM
Bendigo Road - 2:47 PM

East Branch Dam Entrance - 2:57 PM
Rasselas Road - 3:02 PM



Johnsonburg Area School District
Bus List

Bus #37

2025-26 SY

*Leave bus garage - 6:33 AM

6:35
219 North - 2540 Wilcox Rd
S,P.

*4309 Rasselas Road - (PM Only)

M,A.

6:41

413 Horner Rd.
Y,C.

Y,M. (E}

6:46
2187 Burning Well Road
B,L.

6:58

1745 Silver Creek Road
B,H.

B,L.

7:01
376 Silver Creek Road
C.C.
C,M.

7:02
Methodist Church
S,M.
S,G.

Center Street PM only
*C,A. (E) (PM only)
C,R. (PM only)
P,A. (E ) (PM only)

7:05

Community Bldg
B,B.(K)

C,A. (E) (AM only)
C,R. (AM only)
EL

E,S.

H,B.

H,E.

P,A-(E) (AM Only)
S,G.

w,Q. (E)

W,R.

7:07
East Ave/Powers Ave
F,H.

7:17 - Drop ECCHS
7:23 - Drop SMCES

Pick up at ELEM PM - 2:20 PM

PM only (Ride Bus 40 in AM)
Mary Street/Center Street - See Below
B,L.-203549 (E )
GE. - 2035038 (E)
D,H. - 2036002 (E)
H,K. - 0422031 (E)
KA. - 203817 (K)
L.J.-2033047 (E)
M,B. - 203826 (K)
M,R. - 2037007 (E )
M,R. - 2034021 (E )
O,E. - 2034084 (E )
P,B. - 203829 (K)
P,C.- 203908 (E )
P,M. - 2036036 (E)
P,W. - 2037009 (E )
S,S.-203736 (E)
VL. - 203815 (K)
W,D. - 2035027 (E)
W,K. - 203546 (E)
W,K. - 203737(E )

PM RUN:

Arrive Jbg ELEM - 2:20 PM

Drop Off Mary St./Center St.- 2:25 PM
3:00 PM - SMCES

3:10 PM - ECCHS

East Ave/Powers Ave 3:18
Community Bldg - 3:21

Center Street -3:23

Methodist Church - 3:24

1745 Silver Creek Road - 3:28

376 Silver Creek Road - 3:31

219 North - 2540 Wilcox Road - 3:34
Rasselas Road 3:43

*Will be sooner if no R.R. stop that day Horner Road 4:01 * See note to left.

8/13/2025 8:47 AM

Burning Well Road - 4:05



Johnsonburg Area School District
Bus List

Bus #38

2025-26 SY

6:57
Burning Well Rd/219
*H,D. - 52030 (#836)
*S,G. - 772026 (#914)
W,L. - 112031 (E )
*B E. - 2034079 (#964)
*M,E. - 203728 (E ) (#2841) (PM only)

7:01
Horner Road
*N,C. - 2033032 (E ) (#275) (PM Only)
*P,B. - 562025 (#1138)
P,B. - 442028
*B,S. - 192030
*p,J. -2033010 (E ) (#571)
H,H. - 32027 (#594)
*M,B. - 292031 (E ) (#514)
M,E. - 2034069 (E )
M,E. - 402027 (#290 Stafford)
*S,F. - 142030 (#234)
S,0. - 2035011 (E)
*D,D. - 52029 (#50)
D,R. - 0052032 (E)

7:08

Old Kane Rd.

*p J. - 352030 (Buena Vista)

*),). - 172026 (#541)

*G,A. - 2033013 (E )(#394)
G,E. - 2035005 (E)

*E,W. - 352026 (#294)

7:11
Old Kane Rd/Elinski Rd.*>>>5>55>5555555>

*Meet Suburban and pick up 8

*Y,J. -5thgr.
Y J. - 1st. Gr.
Y,L. -2nd gr.
Y,M. -4thgr.
YA.-2nd gr.

Drop off HS 7:24

PICK up:

L,E. - 2033005 (E)
L,E. - 2032016 (E)
M,P. - 2035009 (E )
W,P. - 2034078 (E )

Drop off ELEM 7:32

PICK up at ELEM:
HA.
H,E.
H,I
H M.
H,0.
M,A.
M,D.
TA.
TA.
YA,
Y,J.
Y,J.
YL
Y,M.
Y,M.
Y,M.

Drop off 7:39 AM:
1092 Mefferts Run Road

8/13/2025 8:47 AM

PM Run:

Mefferts Run Road - 2:05 PM
Elementary School 2:20 PM

High School - 2:30 PM

Burning Well RD/219 - 2:49 PM
Horner Road - 2:52 PM

Old Kane Road - 3:00 PM

Old Kane Road/Elinski Rd. - 3:02 PM



Johnsonburg Area School District
Bus List

Bus #39

2025-26 SY

7:03

Dill Hil

*S,L. - 2034016 (E ) (#576)
W,J. - 2036009 (E )
W, 1. - 203812 (K)

*C,F - 302423 (E )(#786)
F,D.-203907 (E)

7:04
After Dill Hill Ext. turnaround

*G,P. - 2035007 (E )(#847) (AM only)

*T,S. - 203833 (K)(#611)

B&O

A,J. -2033014 (E)

C,J. - 2028008

C,K. -2027058 (AM only)

D,A. - 2034092 (E } (PM only)
D,A. - 2035037 (E ) (PM only)
D,E. - 2035036 (E ) (PM only)
E,A. -2033052 (E )

E,B. - 203902 (E)
E,L-2034018 (E)

F,D. - 2028006

J,A. -262031 (E)
J,0.-2034083 (E)

K, P. - 203819 (K)

K,H. - 512026

K,J.-2036038 (E)
LL.-2032041 (E)

L,N. - 2034086 (E )

M,K. - 312029

M,W. - 82028

M-O,E. - 2032040 (E )
P,A.-172031 (E)
P,G.-2032019 (E)
P,H.-322031 (E)
S,A.-512028

S,N. -0142032 (E)

S,X. - 502028

V,A. - 432026

V,l. - 442026

W,E. - 432029

7:10
Rolfe Lane/Cushing Ave

P,E. - 2034011 (E )
W,J. - 203025 (E )

7:11

Water/Church

C,L-2033002(E )

C,M. - 2035002 (E )

D,C. - 2033060 (E )

D,E. - 203822 (K)

K,S. - 2033004 (E )

L,B. - 2033029 (E ) (AM only}
L,C.-203726 (E)

S,N. - 422030

W,G. - 2036014 (E)

7:12
Church/Willow
B,B. - 203802 (K)
C,E. - 2037002 (E)
D,E. - 203901 (E)
D,V. - 2037004 (E)
F,F.-2032046 (E)
K,A. - 2033028 (E)
K,J.-2034064 (E)
K,M. - 2036028 (E)
M,B. - 2033006 (E )
N,A. - 2033009 (E)
N,M. - 0112032 (E )
R,A. -2037016 (E)
R,K.-2033036 (E )
R,L-2035023 (E)
W,E. - 203906 (E )
W,P.-2037013 (E)

HS: 7:17
ELEM: 7:23

8/13/2025 8:47 AM

PM Run:

Elementary School - 2:20 PM
High School - 2:30 PM

Rolfe Lane/Cushing - 2:39
Water/Church - 2:41
Church/Willow - 2:42
B&0O-2:48

Dill Hill - 2:50



Johnsonburg Area School District
Bus List

Bus #40

2025-26 SY

6:52

Ridgway Road

*0,B. - 0162032 (E ) (#6673)(PM only)
O,P. - 203733 (E ){PM only)
C,R. - 203806 (K ) (#6609)
C,S. - 2034056 (E )
H,L. - 203809 (K) (PM only)

*F,B. - 32030 (E ) (#5328)
F,D. - 2034063 (E)

*H,L. - 2032028 (E )
H,L. - 2033049 (E)

*M,K. - 412028 (AM ONLY)
M,B. - 292029 (AM ONLY)

*C,A. - 162029

*B,P. - 2033018 (E )(#6540)

*R,M. - 2031060 (E ){#6630)

*E,L. - 2035028 (E ) (#6664)
G,M. - 2036013 (E)

7:04
Powers Avenue
*Q,B. - 0162032 (#12)(AM only)
O,P. - 203733 (E )(AM only)
*B,H. - 322026 (#30)
*J,W. - 0772028 (#38)
AV, -0012029
C,L.-203718 (E)
C,R.-2032004 (E)
S,D. - 0752027
*B,B. - 2033019 (E ) (#334)
*B,0. - 222027 (#342)
*H,G. - 162026 (#233)
*H,K. - 472029 (#229)
M,A. - 2034071 (E )
*p C. - 452028 (#219) (PM Only)
P,C. -352029 (PM Only)
*R,J, - 372029 (#215)
R,J.-92031 (E)
S,J. - 2036008 (K )
C,J.-222030
C,A.-2036019 (E)
C,B. - 2036020 (E )
C,K.-2034058 (E )

7:11

Constable's Crosswalk
K,P.-122027

M,K. - 402028

W,B. - 122031 (E )

W,C. - 422026

W,E. - 432029 (Occasionally)

7:12

East End Auto

*C,D. - 203719 (E )
C,D. - 203807 (E)
C,A.-2033046 (E)
C,A.-452030
L,L-2034007 (E)
LN.-22031(E)
V,E. - 412026

8/13/2025 8:47 AM

7:15

AM Only - (Ride bus 37 in PM)
Mary Street/West Center Street-See below

B L. -203549 (E)
GE. - 2035038 (E )

D,A. - 2034092 (E ) (AM only)
D,A. - 2035037 (E ) (AM only)
D,E. - 2035036 (E ) (AM only)

D,H. - 2036002 (E )
H,K. - 0422031 (E )
KA. - 203817 (K)
LJ. - 2033047 (E )
M,B. - 203826 (K)
M,R. - 2034021 (E )
M,R. - 2037007 (E )
O,E. - 2034084(E )
P,B. - 203829 (K)
P,M. - 2036036 (E )
P,W. - 2037009 (E )
S,S.- 203736 (E)
V,L. - 203815 (K)
W,K. - 203546 (E )
W,K. - 203737 (E )
W,D. - 2035027 (E )

HS: 7:20
ELEM: 7:27

PM RUN:

Elementary School - 2:20 PM

High School - 2:30 PM
Powers Ave. 2:42 PM

Constable's Crosswalk 2:50 PM

Ridgway Road 2:51 PM
East End Auto 3:02 PM



Johnsonburg Area School District
Bus List

Suburban #1

2025-26 SY

6:50
Launer Dr./219
C.C.-2027078

6:52
82 Old Klondike
*W,M. - 42028

6:55

304 High Street
S,D.-2036032 (E)

6:57

400 Bridge Street
*H,B. - 2035030 (E)

6:58
623 First Avenue
*M,D. - 542025

7:01
253 West Center Street
P,M. - 203832 (K)

7:04

Duffy Apartments

*S,C. - 2026007
C,K.-203740 (E)

7:10

Drop at HS
C.C.-2027078
M,D. - 2030001
S,C. - 2026007
W,M. - 42028

**After HS Dropoff:
(Pickup - See below)

7:15
221 Mill Street
**W,H. - 2033041 (E)

7:19
212 Fairview Avenue
T-B,A. - 2035024 (E )

7:24
DROP AT ELEM
C,K.-203740 (E)
H,B. - 2035030 (E )
S,D. - 2036032 (E )
T-B,A. - 2035024 (E )
W,H. - 2033041 (E )
P,M. - 203832 (K)

Pickup (2) @ Elem 7:25:

DROP (2) at St. Leo 7:45

8/13/2025 8:47 AM

PM RUN

2:00 PM ELEM (Pickup 1 student)
Drop off 623 First Ave @ 2:12

ELEM Pick Up 6 students

C,K.-203740 (E)

H,B. - 2035030 (E )

P,M. - 203832 (K)

S,D. - 2036032 (E )

**T-B,A. - 2035024 (E )

*¥W H. - 2033041 {E )

**Drop 2 Elem Student before HS pickup

Pick Up at HS 3 students
C.C.-2027078

S,C. - 2026007

W,M. - 42028

PM Run: leave bus garage at 1:55 PM

HS - 2:00 PM (Pickup 1) (Drop off 1) 1st Ave.

Elementary - 2:20 PM (Drop 1 pickup 5)
Drop 212 Fairview Avenue 2:25
Then Drop 221 Mill Street 2:28

High School - 2:30 (Pickup 3)

Duffy Apt. 2:41 PM

253 West Center Street - 2:44 PM
304 High Street 2:47 PM

400 Bridge Street 2:47 PM

82 Old Klondike 2:57 PM

Launer Drive - 2:57 PM

**St. Leo School -3:10 PM (Pickup 2)
**St. Leos - 3:26 PM (Pickup 2)

Drop Community Bldg. - 3:38 PM (2)
4438 Rasselas Road - 3:57 PM (2)



Johnsonburg Area School District
Bus List

Suburban #2

2025-26 SY

6:52

Lockes Hill

*A,C. - 252028
A,0. - 182031 (E)

7:00
784 Clarion Street
*C,A. - 182029

895 Dahoga Road - (PM only)
J,A. - 2036026 (E )

7:04

603 Dahoga Road

C,C.-2035016 (E)
C,P.-2034077 (E)

7:06

1173 Dahoga Road
Y,M.

Y, M.

Y.

7:10 AM
Drop (8) Old Kane RD/Elinski Rd

7:12 AM
Route 321 - Buena Vista
*H,C. - 2033027 (E)

H, C.- 622027

7:17 AM
315 Marvin Street (alley behind house)
R,R.-203424

7:18
230 Kane Street
C,J.-272028

HS:7:30
ELEM: 7:34

**After Elem Drop Off - Pick Up:

7:38

Duffy Apt. Parking Lot
C,A.-2032047

DROP (2) CEC: 8:00 AM

8/13/2025 8:47 AM

PM Run:
Elementary - 2:20 PM
High School - 2:30 PM

315 Marvin St. (Alley behind house) - 2:44 PM
Route 321 Buena Vista - 2:48/ PM

603 Dahoga Road - 2:53 PM

895 Dahoga Road - 2:54 PM

Clarion Street - 2:58 PM

Lockes Hill - 3:02 PM

Pick up Old Kane Rd/Elinski - 3:07 PM

Drop off 1173 Dahoga Road - 3:12 PM



Johnsonburg Area School District
Bus List

S.H. Run

2025-26 SY

6:33 PM Run
First Avenue

T,F. - 2033038
1:50 PM

Pickup S.H. (1)
6:35 Pickup CEC (2) @ 2:35 PM
Community Bldg. Drop off: 623 First Ave. 2:54 PM
H,S. Duffy Apt.- 2:59 PM
H,B. 230 Kane Street 3:10 PM

6:50
Drop S.L.
H,S.
H,B.

7:42
Drop S.H.
T,F. - 2033038

8/13/2025 8:47 AM



Johnsonburg Area School District
Bus List

Mt. Jewett Run

2025-26 SY

7:30
Old State Road
B,J. - 2033016

7:55 AM
Drop 122 West Main Street (AC West)

8/13/2025 8:47 AM

Confidential - Please don't share

PM Run

2:25 PM
Pickup AC West (1)

2:55 PM
Drop off: Old State Road



